Wednesday, Oct.1 NEW Saturday, Oct. 18

Fishing & More in Massa Lubrense Olive Picking in Irpinia
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 7 a.m. Depart Capodichino 8 a.m., depart Support Site 8:30 a.m.
$179 per person, includes lunch $113 Adult, $65 Child 2-11
Friday, Oct. 3 Sunday, Oct. 19
Truffle Hunting Wine Tasting in Avellino*
Depart Capodichino 8 a.m., depart Support Site 8:30 a.m. Depart Capodichino 9 a.m., depart Support Site 9:30 a.m.
$161 per person, includes lunch $112 Adult, $89 child 2-11
Lunch included
Saturday, Oct. 4 NEW
Grape Stomping, Wine and Lunch at Friday, Oct. 24
Winery Bellaria Amalfi Coast by Bus
Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., depart Support Site 9 a.m. Depart Support Site 8 a.m., depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
$128 per person, includes lunch $136 Adult, $89 child 2-11

Includes lunch in Vietri
Sunday, Oct. 5

Horseback Riding on Mt. Vesuvius Saturday, Oct. 25
Depart Support Site 7:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 8 a.m. Naples Archaeological Museum
$63 Adult and Child, six years and older only Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 9 a.m.
Horse fee €65 $59 Adult, $45 child 2-11 « Entry fee €25
Friday, Oct. 10 Sunday, Oct. 26
Naples Catacombs Sorrento and Pizza Lesson
Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 9 a.m. Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 9 a.m.
$62 Adult, $39 child 2-11 $115 Adult, $89 child 2-11 « Includes pizza lunch
Entry fee €15
Friday, Oct. 31
Saturday, Oct. 11 Pumpkin Patch
Rafting in Salerno Depart Support Site only, 9 a.m.
Depart Support Site 7:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 8 a.m. $48 Adult and Child
$55 Adult and Child 6-11 years (children 6 years and older only)
Raft fee €40

Sunday, Oct. 12

Amalfi and Positano by Boat

Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 7 a.m.
$69 Adult, $45 Child 2-11 years

Boat fee €40

Monday, Oct. 13 Columbus Day

Capri and Anacapri *Must be at least 18 years old to purchase or consume alcohol. 1
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 7 a.m. Please drink responsibly. g 3

$198 Adult, $135 Child 2-9 « includes lunch A7

Friday, Oct. 17
Naples Underground in the Evening
Depart Support Site 3 p.m., depart Capodichino 3:30 p.m.

$56 Adult, $35 Child 2-11 « Entry fee €14

To reserve a tour or for more information:
e GO to myffr.navyaims.com

o Visit Capodichino or Support Site Tickets & Travel office s

« Call 081-811-7907 / DSN 629-7907 or 081-568-4330 / DSN 626-4330 RECREATION




